
From: Eric Watson <ewatson@charlestoncounty.org>
To: 'A. ANGEL'TRAFFIC@JABARCOMMUNICATIONS.COM

Alexander Cabaneacaban@sbgtv.com
Allyson E. BurrellABurrell@charlestoncounty.org
Amy K. LombardiALombardi@charlestoncounty.org
Andy Parasaparas@sbgtv.com
Ashley N. Blackstoneanblackstone@sbgtv.com
b smithbsmith@ap.org
Barlow, Kelsey (kbarlow@live5news.com)kbarlow@live5news.com
Barney Blakeneybarneyblakeney@gmail.com
'Cabbagestalk, Jamaal L. (Lashawn)'JCabbagestalk@wcbd.com
CarreroJacquellena.Carrero@nbcuni.com
CGooge@tompsc.comCGooge@tompsc.com
Adams, ChaneyChaneyAdams@gov.sc.gov
Charles FrancisFRANCISC@charleston-sc.gov
Charleston City Paperhaire@charlestoncitypaper.com
chaschron@aol.comchaschron@aol.com
Christina Moyer-Smithcmoyersmith@charlestoncounty.org
Christopher Brokawcbrokaw@charlestoncounty.org
'Christopher D. Tripp'cdtripp@sbgtv.com
'crimenews@postandcourier.com'crimenews@postandcourier.com
David DouglasDavid.Douglas@aljazeera.net
'David Macdougall (dmacdougall@postandcourier.com)'dmacdougall@postandcourier.com
'debra plunkett'swimmingmom1@yahoo.com
ERICA TAYLORerica_taylor@charleston.k12.sc.us
Evelyn Fernandez (EFernandez@wcbd.com)EFernandez@wcbd.com
Foreman, Skipsforeman@ap.org
'fred.storey@cumulus.com'fred.storey@cumulus.com
Garofalo, EliseElise.Garofalo@turner.com
Garzilli, Anthonyanthony.garzilli@morris.com
'Gene Salsberry'Gsalsberry@lowcountry.com
'Glenn Smith'gsmith@postandcourier.com
Harold Phillipshphillips@charlestoncounty.org
Harriet Mcleodharrietmcleod@gmail.com
Harris, Debra (NBCUniversal)Debra.Harris@nbcuni.com
Harrison, Jennajharrison@journalscene.com
Harrison, Jennifer XJennifer.X.Harrison@abc.com
Jason Sakranjason_sakran@charleston.k12.sc.us
Jeffcoat, Victoriavjeffcoat@live5news.com
'kbolster@live5news.com'kbolster@live5news.com
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Keith BustraanKBustraan@charlestoncounty.org
Kelly943WSCkelly@943wsc.com
Kristen L. SalisburyKSalisbury@charlestoncounty.org
'Luckydognews'kristin@luckydognews.com
lweismann@live5news.comlweismann@live5news.com
Mai Greenmaigreen@charlestoncounty.org
Margolin, JoshJosh.Margolin@abc.com
Marie SchultzMSchultz@charlestoncounty.org
Mayor Heywardmayorheyward@aol.com
mboughton@postandcourier.commboughton@postandcourier.com
McLeod, MacyiMMcLeod@wcbd.com
Melissa Mcintoshmmcintosh@live5news.com
NewsNews@berkeleyobserver.com
'news'news@wcbd.com
News 4desk@wciv.com
Nicole J. Shealy njshealy@sbgtv.com
Patrick Morrispmorris@charlestoncounty.org
Paul Bowerspaul@charlestoncitypaper.com
Peggy M. PottsPPotts@charlestoncounty.org
'Peter Reed'jailbirdsusa@gmail.com
Rich Robinsonrich@coastalcrisischaplain.org
Rita Avila Zelinskyrzelinsky@charlestoncounty.org
Rob Deweyrob@coastalcrisischaplain.org
'rosa marcela'marcivaler@hotmail.com
Ryan Johnsonrjohnson@northcharleston.org
Shawn R. SmetanaSSmetana@charlestoncounty.org
ShowalterMShowalterM@cbsnews.com
Spencer Pryor (spencerpryor@northcharleston.org)spencerpryor@northcharleston.org
Stacy Jacobson (srjacobson@sbgtv.com)srjacobson@sbgtv.com
Teddie PryorTPryor@charlestoncounty.org
Turner, Chaunte' (cturner@live5news.com)cturner@live5news.com
Wallace, Meaghanmwallace@live5news.com
'wcscdesk@wcsc.com'wcscdesk@wcsc.com
'Witte, Sully'editor@moultrienews.com
WTMA (sheree.bernardi@cumulus.com)sheree.bernardi@cumulus.com

Date: 1/21/2016 11:04:16 AM
Subject: RE: Message from "LECADMINCOPISER"

Attachments: moleaffid.pdf

See attachment.
 

mailto:KBustraan@charlestoncounty.org
mailto:kelly@943wsc.com
mailto:KSalisbury@charlestoncounty.org
mailto:kristin@luckydognews.com
mailto:lweismann@live5news.com
mailto:maigreen@charlestoncounty.org
mailto:Josh.Margolin@abc.com
mailto:MSchultz@charlestoncounty.org
mailto:mayorheyward@aol.com
mailto:mboughton@postandcourier.com
mailto:MMcLeod@wcbd.com
mailto:mmcintosh@live5news.com
mailto:News@berkeleyobserver.com
mailto:news@wcbd.com
mailto:desk@wciv.com
mailto:njshealy@sbgtv.com
mailto:pmorris@charlestoncounty.org
mailto:paul@charlestoncitypaper.com
mailto:PPotts@charlestoncounty.org
mailto:jailbirdsusa@gmail.com
mailto:rich@coastalcrisischaplain.org
mailto:rzelinsky@charlestoncounty.org
mailto:rob@coastalcrisischaplain.org
mailto:marcivaler@hotmail.com
mailto:rjohnson@northcharleston.org
mailto:SSmetana@charlestoncounty.org
mailto:ShowalterM@cbsnews.com
mailto:spencerpryor@northcharleston.org
mailto:srjacobson@sbgtv.com
mailto:TPryor@charlestoncounty.org
mailto:cturner@live5news.com
mailto:mwallace@live5news.com
mailto:wcscdesk@wcsc.com
mailto:editor@moultrienews.com
mailto:sheree.bernardi@cumulus.com


-----Original Message-----
 
From: Eric Watson 
 
Sent: Wednesday, January 20, 2016 5:01 PM
 
To: 'A. ANGEL'; Alexander Caban; Allyson Burrell; Amy K. Lombardi; Andy Paras; Ashley N. 
Blackstone; b smith; Barlow, Kelsey (kbarlow@live5news.com); Barney Blakeney; Cabbagestalk, 
Jamaal L. (Lashawn); Carrero; CGooge@tompsc.com; Chaney Adams; Charles Francis; Charleston 
City Paper; chaschron@aol.com; Christina Moyer-Smith; Christopher Brokaw; Christopher D. Tripp; 
'crimenews@postandcourier.com'; David Douglas; 'David Macdougall (dmacdougall@postandcourier.
com)'; 'debra plunkett'; ERICA TAYLOR; Evelyn Fernandez (EFernandez@wcbd.com); Foreman, 
Skip; 'fred.storey@cumulus.com'; Garofalo, Elise; Garzilli, Anthony; 'Gene Salsberry'; 'Glenn Smith'; 
Harold Phillips; Harriet Mcleod; Harris, Debra (NBCUniversal); Harrison, Jenna; Harrison, Jennifer X; 
Jason Sakran; Jeffcoat, Victoria; kbolster@live5news.com; Keith Bustraan; Kelly943WSC; Kristen L. 
Salisbury; 'Luckydognews'; lweismann@live5news.com; Mai Green; Margolin, Josh; Marie Schultz; 
Mayor Heyward; mboughton@postandcourier.com; McLeod, Macyi; Melissa Mcintosh; News; news; 
News 4; Nicole J. Shealy ; Patrick Morris; Paul Bowers; Peggy M. Potts; 'Peter Reed'; Rich Robinson; 
Rita Avila Zelinsky; Rob Dewey; 'rosa marcela'; Ryan Johnson; Shawn R. Smetana; ShowalterM; 
Spencer Pryor (spencerpryor@northcharleston.org); Stacy Jacobson (srjacobson@sbgtv.com); 
Teddie Pryor; Turner, Chaunte' (cturner@live5news.com); Wallace, Meaghan; 'wcscdesk@wcsc.
com'; Witte, Sully; WTMA (sheree.bernardi@cumulus.com)
 
Subject: FW: Message from "LECADMINCOPISER"
 

For Immediate Release:
 

On January 20, 2016, Jared William Mole, 22, of Williamsburg Lane in Charleston, was arrested by 
members of the Charleston County Sheriff's Office and South Carolina Internet Crimes Against 
Children Task Force during an uncover operation and charged with Attempted CSC w/minor 2nd 
Degree, Attempted Sexual Exploitation of a Minor 1st Degree, and Criminal Solicitation of a Minor. He 
was taken into custody without incident.
 

Currently, Mole is being held in the Sheriff Al Cannon Detention Center. His bond hearing is 
scheduled for January 21, 2016, at 10:00.
 

-----Original Message-----
 
From: hqhr@charlestoncounty.org [mailto:hqhr@charlestoncounty.org] 
 
Sent: Wednesday, January 20, 2016 5:04 PM
 
To: Eric Watson
 
Subject: Message from "LECADMINCOPISER"
 

This E-mail was sent from "LECADMINCOPISER" (Aficio MP C5502).
 

Scan Date: 01.20.2016 17:03:31 (-0500)
 
Queries to: hqhr@charlestoncounty.org
 


